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SJUUNIOR

crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

'l'echnoMo uss;‘ /“L ’
San Severino Marche 11/12 Aprile 2015 o
p — maumbimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 01:57.117 15:40:25.823 13 01:57.886 15:54:25.493
Po. 1 - # 149 RICCIUTELLI P. - KTM
7 01:56.716 15:42:22.539
1 01:58.006 15:30:46.730 Po. 6 - #777 ALGATIT. - KTM
8 01:55.953 15:44:18.492
2 01:55.442 15:32:42.172 1 02:15.621 15:31:04.345
9 01:58.094 15:46:16.586
3 01:53.981 15:34:36.153 2 02:00.590 15:33:04.935
10 01:58.683 15:48:15.269
4 01:54.947 15:36:31.100 3 01:59.949 15:35:04.884
11 01:59.705 15:50:14.974
5 01:55.745 15:38:26.845 4 01:58.188 15:37:03.072
12 01:59.420 15:52:14.394
6 01:55.558 15:40:22.403 5 01:57.857 15:39:00.929
13 02:05.192 15:54:19.586
7 01:55.478 15:42:17.881 6 01:57.105 15:40:58.034
8 01:57.009 15:44:14.890 Po.4-#11 MANUCCIA.-TM 7 01:56.837 15:42:54.871
9 01:56.426 15:46:11.316 1 02:00.033 15:30:48.757 8 01:57.187 15:44:52.058
10 01:56.602 15:48:07.918 2 01:58.386 15:32:47.143 9 01:57.321 15:46:49.379
11 01:55.852 15:50:03.770 3 01:57.486 15:34:44.629 10 01:56.845 15:48:46.224
12 01:58.327 15:52:02.097 4 01:59.298 15:36:43.927 11 01:57.463 15:50:43.687
13 01:58.771 15:54:00.868 5 01:58.587 15:38:42.514 12 01:56.806 15:52:40.493
6 01:58.283 15:40:40.797 13 01:59.050 15:54:39.543
Po. 2 - # 35 LENTINI A. - Husqvarna
7 01:57.804 15:42:38.601
1 01:54.345 15:30:43.069 Po. 7 - # 914 BONINSEGNI F. - Husqvarna
8 01:56.889 15:44:35.490
2 01:55.527 15:32:38.596 1 02:03.109 15:30:51.833
9 01:57.497 15:46:32.987
3 01:54.962 15:34:33.558 2 01:59.964 15:32:51.797
10 01:58.103 15:48:31.090
4 01:56.343 15:36:29.901 3 01:57.991 15:34:49.788
11 01:57.724 15:50:28.814
5 01:56.418 15:38:26.319 4 01:59.376 15:36:49.164
12 01:57.064 15:52:25.878
6 01:55.661 15:40:21.980 5 01:59.060 15:38:48.224
13 01:56.305 15:54:22.183
7 01:55.549 15:42:17.529 6 01:58.347 15:40:46.571
8 01:56.074 15:44:13.603 Po.5 - #39 LAURETTIR. - KTM 7 01:58.175 15:42:44.746
9 01:56.645 15:46:10.248 1 01:57.421 15:30:46.145 8 01:58.827 15:44:43.573
10 01:57.277 15:48:07.525 2 01:57.445 15:32:43.590 9 01:58.781 15:46:42.354
11 01:56.660 15:50:04.185 3 01:57.281 15:34:40.871 10 01:58.853 15:48:41.207
12 02:04.435 15:52:08.620 4 02:06.932 15:36:47.803 11 01:59.977 15:50:41.184
13 02:01.042 15:54:09.662 5 01:58.968 15:38:46.771 12 01:58.583 15:52:39.767
6 01:58.055 15:40:44.826 13 02:03.080 15:54:42.847
Po. 3 - # 209 CENERELLI G. - KTM
7 01:58.393 15:42:43.219
1 01:56.082 15:30:44.806
8 01:56.267 15:44:39.486
2 01:55.992 15:32:40.798
9 01:58.027 15:46:37.513
3 01:54.828 15:34:35.626
10 01:57.009 15:48:34.522
4 01:56.773 15:36:32.399
11 01:56.438 15:50:30.960
5 01:56.307 15:38:28.706
12 01:56.647 15:52:27.607
Fastest lap: 01:53.981
icial Photogpaper Ol Appare i Colaborazon cor: ase Asicia:
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SJUUNIOR

crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

'l'echnoMo uss;‘ /“L ’
San Severino Marche 11/12 Aprile 2015 o
p — maumbimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 01:56.986 15:40:57.159 13 02:01.029 15:54:56.182
Po. 8 - # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna
7 01:57.006 15:42:54.165
1 02:02.600 15:30:51.324 Po. 13 - # 19 ZANOTTI A. - Yamaha
8 01:57.509 15:44:51.674
2 01:58.824 15:32:50.148 1 02:18.731 15:31:07.455
9 01:58.807 15:46:50.481
3 02:00.468 15:34:50.616 2 02:06.995 15:33:14.450
10 01:59.266 15:48:49.747
4 01:59.961 15:36:50.577 3 01:59.486 15:35:13.936
11 02:00.328 15:50:50.075
5 01:59.001 15:38:49.578 4 01:58.428 15:37:12.364
12 01:57.803 15:52:47.878
6 01:58.040 15:40:47.618 5 02:00.366 15:39:12.730
13 02:01.659 15:54:49.537
7 01:58.324 15:42:45.942 6 02:00.711 15:41:13.441
8 01:59.486 15:44:45.428 Po. 11 - # 888 MILEC L. - Husqvarna 7 02:00.415 15:43:13.856
9 01:58.635 15:46:44.063 1 02:20.376 15:31:09.100 8 01:59.957 15:45:13.813
10 01:58.214 15:48:42.277 2 02:04.106 15:33:13.206 9 01:57.886 15:47:11.699
11 01:59.543 15:50:41.820 3 02:00.171 15:35:13.377 10 01:57.348 15:49:09.047
12 01:59.315 15:52:41.135 4 01:57.445 15:37:10.822 11 01:57.342 15:51:06.389
13 02:02.312 15:54:43.447 5 01:57.084 15:39:07.906 12 01:56.920 15:53:03.309
6 01:57.800 15:41:05.706 13 01:57.736 15:55:01.045
Po.9 - #223 DOLCE M. - KTM
7 01:57.514 15:43:03.220
1 02:04.172 15:30:52.896 Po. 14 - # 7 PAOLUCCI S. - KTM
8 01:57.716 15:45:00.936
2 02:00.815 15:32:53.711 1 02:17.435 15:31:06.159
9 01:57.261 15:46:58.197
3 01:59.566 15:34:53.277 2 02:07.861 15:33:14.020
10 01:57.659 15:48:55.856
4 01:59.622 15:36:52.899 3 02:00.313 15:35:14.333
11 01:57.347 15:50:53.203
5 01:58.271 15:38:51.170 4 02:00.499 15:37:14.832
12 01:58.733 15:52:51.936
6 01:58.214 15:40:49.384 5 02:02.379 15:39:17.211
13 02:00.605 15:54:52.541
7 01:59.478 15:42:48.862 6 01:58.516 15:41:15.727
8 01:59.231 15:44:48.093 Po. 12 - # 4 ANDRONICO G. - KTM 7 01:59.996 15:43:15.723
9 01:57.752 15:46:45.845 1 02:07.646 15:30:56.370 8 01:58.783 15:45:14.506
10 01:58.130 15:48:43.975 2 01:58.906 15:32:55.276 9 01:57.689 15:47:12.195
11 01:59.291 15:50:43.266 3 01:59.840 15:34:55.116 10 01:57.703 15:49:09.898
12 02:00.230 15:52:43.496 4 01:58.988 15:36:54.104 11 01:56.766 15:51:06.664
13 02:01.546 15:54:45.042 5 01:58.406 15:38:52.510 12 01:57.493 15:53:04.157
6 01:59.629 15:40:52.139 13 02:00.392 15:55:04.549
Po. 10 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna
7 01:59.279 15:42:51.418
1 02:08.310 15:30:57.034
8 01:59.773 15:44:51.191
2 01:59.600 15:32:56.634
9 02:01.809 15:46:53.000
3 02:07.722 15:35:04.356
10 02:00.739 15:48:53.739
4 01:58.188 15:37:02.544
11 02:01.092 15:50:54.831
5 01:57.629 15:39:00.173
12 02:00.322 15:52:55.153
Fastest lap: 01:53.981
ical Polgraper Ol Aperel inCollborazone cor: Case Asscae:
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www.oFFraapproracntG.it www.federmoto.it

San Severino Marche 11/12 Aprile 2015 /] '

o [ 22 )
— maumbimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 125 -Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:04.866 15:41:12.596 13 02:09.328 15:55:58.154
Po. 15 - # 71 IACOPI M. - Yamaha
7 02:04.397 15:43:16.993
1 02:16.675 15:31:05.399 Po. 20 - # 262 ANSELMI P. - KTM
8 02:03.355 15:45:20.348
2 02:22.318 15:33:27.717 1 02:16.987 15:31:05.711
9 02:05.326 15:47:25.674
3 02:01.399 15:35:29.116 2 02:09.956 15:33:15.667
10 02:06.330 15:49:32.004
4 02:01.644 15:37:30.760 3 02:08.611 15:35:24.278
11 02:05.119 15:51:37.123
5 01:59.384 15:39:30.144 4 02:03.669 15:37:27.947
12 02:04.413 15:53:41.536
6 01:56.941 15:41:27.085 5 02:03.581 15:39:31.528
13 02:03.556 15:55:45.092
7 01:56.444 15:43:23.529 6 02:05.124 15:41:36.652
8 01:57.325 15:45:20.854 Po. 18 - # 151 VINCIGUERRA A. - Husqvarna 7 02:04.912 15:43:41.564
9 01:57.900 15:47:18.754 1 02:24.439 15:31:13.163 8 02:02.671 15:45:44.235
10 01:57.674 15:49:16.428 2 02:04.641 15:33:17.804 9 02:02.890 15:47:47.125
11 01:58.004 15:51:14.432 3 02:04.813 15:35:22.617 10 02:03.582 15:49:50.707
12 01:56.048 15:53:10.480 4 02:02.473 15:37:25.090 11 02:04.459 15:51:55.166
13 02:09.853 15:55:20.333 5 02:04.255 15:39:29.345 12 02:06.219 15:54:01.385
6 02:01.950 15:41:31.295
Po. 16 - # 878 CATTANI K. - Suzuki Po. 21 - # 325 ALBIERI L. - KTM
7 02:00.955 15:43:32.250
1 02:16.126 15:31:04.850 1 02:14.903 15:31:03.627
8 02:01.823 15:45:34.073
2 02:11.368 15:33:16.218 2 02:09.898 15:33:13.525
9 02:02.053 15:47:36.126
3 02:02.253 15:35:18.471 3 02:06.965 15:35:20.490
10 02:03.019 15:49:39.145
4 02:01.789 15:37:20.260 4 02:03.373 15:37:23.863
11 02:01.284 15:51:40.429
5 02:02.501 15:39:22.761 5 02:04.734 15:39:28.597
12 02:02.398 15:53:42.827
6 02:02.617 15:41:25.378 6 02:04.765 15:41:33.362
13 02:03.565 15:55:46.392
7 02:02.791 15:43:28.169 7 02:03.996 15:43:37.358
8 02:02.391 15:45:30.560 Po. 19 - # 464 ROSSI L. - Yamaha 8 02:04.810 15:45:42.168
9 02:04.155 15:47:34.715 1 02:09.519 15:30:58.243 9 02:04.299 15:47:46.467
10 02:02.625 15:49:37.340 2 02:06.482 15:33:04.725 10 02:05.181 15:49:51.648
11 02:01.765 15:51:39.105 3 02:04.874 15:35:09.599 11 02:05.020 15:51:56.668
12 02:03.118 15:53:42.223 4 02:04.888 15:37:14.487 12 02:11.905 15:54:08.573
13 02:00.872 15:55:43.095 5 02:03.373 15:39:17.860
6 02:02.567 15:41:20.427
Po. 17 - # 125 BORROZZINO G. - Husgvarna
7 02:04.960 15:43:25.387
1 02:02.090 15:30:50.814
8 02:04.035 15:45:29.422
2 02:02.437 15:32:53.251
9 02:03.851 15:47:33.273
3 02:04.621 15:34:57.872
10 02:05.181 15:49:38.454
4 02:04.353 15:37:02.225
11 02:05.217 15:51:43.671
5 02:05.505 15:39:07.730
12 02:05.155 15:53:48.826
Fastest lap: 01:53.981
Uficial Ploogeagher Ofical Appare in Collalorazioe car: Case Assucae:
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JLINIOR crass: BScc =~ B5cc =~ 185cc

San Severino Marche 11/12 Aprile 2015 i)
p — maumbimirig
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 125-Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:07.619 15:46:08.524 3 02:11.908 15:35:23.172
Po. 22 - # 312 DEL CARLO D. - Yamaha
9 02:10.639 15:48:19.163 4 02:10.923 15:37:34.095
1 02:08.901 15:30:57.625
10 02:07.185 15:50:26.348 5 02:09.978 15:39:44.073
2 02:06.660 15:33:04.285
11 02:07.818 15:52:34.166 6 02:09.013 15:41:53.086
3 02:08.517 15:35:12.802
12 02:07.753 15:54:41.919 7 02:09.230 15:44:02.316
4 02:06.773 15:37:19.575
8 02:10.239 15:46:12.555
5 02:07.215 15:39:26.790 Po. 25 - # 232 COLABIANCHI N. - KTM
9 02:07.757 15:48:20.312
6 02:06.184 15:41:32.974 1 02:07.247 15:30:55.971
10 02:06.901 15:50:27.213
7 02:07.250 15:43:40.224 2 02:04.682 15:33:00.653
11 02:08.134 15:52:35.347
8 02:11.959 15:45:52.183 3 02:04.922 15:35:05.575
12 02:11.722 15:54:47.069
9 02:10.118 15:48:02.301 4 02:05.242 15:37:10.817
10 02:10.190 15:50:12.491 5 02:25.458 15:39:36.275 Po. 28 - # 216 IACOPETTI G. - KTM
11 02:08.212 15:52:20.703 6 02:07.169 15:41:43.444 1 02:16.457 15:31:05.181
12 02:10.746 15:54:31.449 7 02:07.839 15:43:51.283 2 02:12.100 15:33:17.281
8 02:09.009 15:46:00.292 3 02:08.596 15:35:25.877
Po. 23 - # 117 ROBERTI V. - KTM
9 02:12.798 15:48:13.090 4 02:05.074 15:37:30.951
1 02:28.954 15:31:17.678
10 02:11.132 15:50:24.222 5 02:07.431 15:39:38.382
2 02:03.136 15:33:20.814
11 02:09.301 15:52:33.523 6 02:06.783 15:41:45.165
3 02:06.582 15:35:27.396
12 02:09.626 15:54:43.149 7 02:14.670 15:43:59.835
4 02:05.319 15:37:32.715
8 02:11.451 15:46:11.286
5 02:07.060 15:39:39.775 Po. 26 - # 44 FORTUNA A. - Yamaha
9 02:10.897 15:48:22.183
6 02:06.060 15:41:45.835 1 02:19.613 15:31:08.337
10 02:09.059 15:50:31.242
7 02:08.874 15:43:54.709 2 02:08.676 15:33:17.013
11 02:12.768 15:52:44.010
8 02:08.443 15:46:03.152 3 02:09.107 15:35:26.120
12 02:10.256 15:54:54.266
9 02:06.556 15:48:09.708 4 02:07.704 15:37:33.824
10 02:11.829 15:50:21.537 5 02:05.286 15:39:39.110
11 02:10.620 15:52:32.157 6 02:04.683 15:41:43.793
12 02:07.025 15:54:39.182 7 02:05.849 15:43:49.642
8 02:04.632 15:45:54.274
Po. 24 - # 81 PASQUINI M. - Husqvarna
9 02:08.330 15:48:02.604
1 02:23.661 15:31:12.385
10 02:11.158 15:50:13.762
2 02:07.382 15:33:19.767
11 02:14.654 15:52:28.416
3 02:09.252 15:35:29.019
12 02:16.362 15:54:44.778
4 02:08.451 15:37:37.470
5 02:05.647 15:39:43.117 Po. 27 - # 51 ARMILLOTTA C. - Husqvarna
6 02:08.047 15:41:51.164 1 02:13.821 15:31:02.545
7 02:09.741 15:44:00.905 2 02:08.719 15:33:11.264
Fastest lap: 01:53.981
ical Polgraper Ol Aperel inCollborazone cor: Case Asscae:
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. JUUNIOR coass) BScc = B5cc ~ 185cc
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San Severino Marche 11/12 Aprile 2015 /] mgmtiming

SERIES
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 2 125 -Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 02:13.592 15:46:28.822 4 02:18.429 15:38:07.896
Po. 29 - # 215 PAVONE F. - KTM
9 02:11.214 15:48:40.036 5 02:19.975 15:40:27.871
1 02:13.190 15:31:01.914
10 02:12.522 15:50:52.558 6 02:25.237 15:42:53.108
2 02:11.148 15:33:13.062
11 02:15.727 15:53:08.285 7 02:24.222 15:45:17.330
3 02:12.503 15:35:25.565
12 02:20.119 15:55:28.404 8 02:24.469 15:47:41.799
4 02:11.304 15:37:36.869
9 02:23.893 15:50:05.692
5 02:09.932 15:39:46.801 Po. 32 - # 141 FANTECHI T. - KTM
10 02:26.191 15:52:31.883
6 02:09.826 15:41:56.627 1 02:15.207 15:31:03.931
11 02:26.984 15:54:58.867
7 02:10.195 15:44:06.822 2 02:12.576 15:33:16.507
8 02:12.835 15:46:19.657 3 02:11.688 15:35:28.195 Po. 35 - # 13 DE SARLO A. - Husqvarna
9 02:11.558 15:48:31.215 4 02:12.054 15:37:40.249 1 02:52.210 15:31:40.934
10 02:12.903 15:50:44.118 5 02:09.559 15:39:49.808 2 02:07.317 15:33:48.251
11 02:13.073 15:52:57.191 6 02:13.308 15:42:03.116 3 02:06.236 15:35:54.487
12 02:13.709 15:55:10.900 7 02:10.983 15:44:14.099 4 02:08.407 15:38:02.894
8 02:15.270 15:46:29.369 5 03:12.742 15:41:15.636
Po. 30 - # 476 BIAGGI E. - KTM
9 02:12.890 15:48:42.259
1 02:22.326 15:31:11.050
10 02:18.722 15:51:00.981
2 02:05.690 15:33:16.740
11 02:14.887 15:53:15.868
3 02:05.378 15:35:22.118
12 02:13.380 15:55:29.248
4 02:07.065 15:37:29.183
5 02:13.636 15:39:42.819 Po. 33 - # 94 NICOLI R. - Suzuki
6 02:07.732 15:41:50.551 1 02:10.294 15:30:59.018
7 02:08.296 15:43:58.847 2 02:06.991 15:33:06.009
8 02:11.974 15:46:10.821 3 02:08.376 15:35:14.385
9 02:16.666 15:48:27.487 4 02:07.134 15:37:21.519
10 02:23.656 15:50:51.143 5 02:06.178 15:39:27.697
11 02:21.575 15:53:12.718 6 02:06.771 15:41:34.468
12 02:13.763 15:55:26.481 7 02:06.060 15:43:40.528
8 02:05.244 15:45:45.772
Po. 31 - # 41 BASTIANINI S. - Husqvarna
9 02:05.095 15:47:50.867
1 02:14.266 15:31:02.990
10 02:04.445 15:49:55.312
2 02:12.397 15:33:15.387
11 02:07.449 15:52:02.761
3 02:11.525 15:35:26.912
4 02:12.844 15:37:39.756 Po. 34 - # 77 PIERI T. - Yamaha
5 02:12.009 15:39:51.765 1 02:25.747 15:31:14.471
6 02:09.562 15:42:01.327 2 02:18.542 15:33:33.013
7 02:13.903 15:44:15.230 3 02:16.454 15:35:49.467
Fastest lap: 01:53.981
Uil Phoagrapter Uil Aparel inColaboezione cor: ase Assuciale:
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